—_

© © N o A W N

WNNN NN NN N NN 2 s s
© o ® N o »u kA WD = O OV o Nk WM = O

Position Other Positions Held
Director 1, Special Programs
Director 1, Special Programs
Program Supervisor-Special Ed
Program Supervisor-Special Ed
Program Supervisor-Special Ed
Occupational Therapist
Program Supervisor-Special Ed
Behavior Analyst

Behavior Analyst

Physical Therapist

Tsa, Special Education
Occupational Therapist
Teacher, Special Education
Teacher, Aac/At Teacher, Home
Teacher, Adaptive Pe
Teacher, Special Education Teacher, Home
Teacher, Special Education

Account Clerk 3

Behavior Analyst

Department Secretary 3

Department Secretary 3

Occupational Therapist

Department Secretary 2

Occupational Therapist

Special Phys Health Care Assistant

Program Supervisor-Special Ed

Program Supervisor-Special Ed

Behavior Specialist Para

Occupational Therapist

Teacher, Special Education

K-12 Education Entity

San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$137,750
$131,513
$120,126
$113,156
$109,186
$102,034
$100,229
$99,508
$97,796
$95,967
$92,007
$90,877
$90,680
$86,218
$79,137
$75,884
$68,873
$64,013
$62,282
$62,068
$58,003
$57,683
$55,133
$47,435
$46,803
$41,912
$41,882
$40,990
$39,095
$38,465



31.

32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

Speech Language Pathology
Assistant

Special Phys Health Care Assistant
Special Phys Health Care Assistant
Department Secretary 2

Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Instructional Assistant

Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Selpa Director

Psychologist Intern

Psychologist Intern

Psychologist Intern

Autism Specialist Paraeducator
Special Phys Health Care Assistant
Special Phys Health Care Assistant
Special Phys Health Care Assistant

San Ramon Valley Unified

San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified
San Ramon Valley Unified

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$34,349

$33,301
$30,845
$30,145
$30,052
$28,597
$26,227
$17,223
$6,888
$6,888
$6,785
$6,409
$5,176
$3,908
$3,868



