	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director 1, Special Programs		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$137,750
2.	Director 1, Special Programs		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$131,513
3.	Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$120,126
4.	Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$113,156
5.	Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$109,186
6.	Occupational Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$102,034
7.	Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$100,229
8.	Behavior Analyst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$99,508
9.	Behavior Analyst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$97,796
10.	Physical Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$95,967
11.	Tsa, Special Education		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$92,007
12.	Occupational Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$90,877
13.	Teacher, Special Education		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$90,680
14.	Teacher, Aac/At	Teacher, Home	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$86,218
15.	Teacher, Adaptive Pe		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$79,137
16.	Teacher, Special Education	Teacher, Home	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$75,884
17.	Teacher, Special Education		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$68,873
18.	Account Clerk 3		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$64,013
19.	Behavior Analyst		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$62,282
20.	Department Secretary 3		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$62,068
21.	Department Secretary 3		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$58,003
22.	Occupational Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$57,683
23.	Department Secretary 2		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$55,133
24.	Occupational Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$47,435
25.	Special Phys Health Care Assistant		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$46,803
26.	Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$41,912
27.	Program Supervisor-Special Ed		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$41,882
28.	Behavior Specialist Para		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$40,990
29.	Occupational Therapist		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$39,095
30.	Teacher, Special Education		San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$38,465

31.	Speech Language Pathology Assistant	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$34,349
32.	Special Phys Health Care Assistant	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$33,301
33.	Special Phys Health Care Assistant	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$30,845
34.	Department Secretary 2	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$30,145
35.	Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$30,052
36.	Instructional Assistant	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$28,597
37.	Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$26,227
38.	Selpa Director	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$17,223
39.	Psychologist Intern	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$6,888
40.	Psychologist Intern	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$6,888
41.	Psychologist Intern	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$6,785
42.	Autism Specialist Paraeducator	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$6,409
43.	Special Phys Health Care Assistant	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$5,176
44.	Special Phys Health Care Assistant	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$3,908
45.	Special Phys Health Care Assistant	San Ramon Valley Unified	Special Education	\$3,868